PRODUCT DATASHEET
LVCOB VAL-050-1208
COB LED VAL 50W 1208
AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Track Light
Spot Light
Par Light
Bulb Light

R9
Min.
Luminous Flux(LM)
Tj=85°C Tj=25°C
Min. Typ. Typ.
Typ.
Lumens
(LM/W)
Tj=25°C
Typ.
Current
(mA)
Thermal
Resistance
Rj (°C/W)
VAL-050-1208-V2780 2700K 80 0 3081 3349 3722 143 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V3080 3000K 80 0 3244 3526 3918 151 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V3580 3500K 80 0 3341 3632 4036 156 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V4080 4000K 80 0 3374 3668 4076 159 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V5080 5000K 80 0 3390 3685 4076 159 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V6580 6500K 80 0 3434 3733 4027 158 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V2790 2700K 90 50 2592 2817 3130 121 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V3090 3000K 90 50 2757 2997 3330 129 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V3590 3500K 90 50 2868 3117 3464 134 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V4090 4000K 90 50 3006 3267 3630 140 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V5090 5000K 90 50 2992 3252 3613 140 720 0.6
VAL-050-1208-V6590 6500K 90 50 2964 3222 3580 139 720 0.6
Device tolerance
 For luminous flux:±7%
 Voltage±5%
 device tolerance for color coordinate:±0.002

January2025
LVCOBVAL-050-1208
©2021,LEDVANCEGmbH.Allrightsreserved.
Page 7 of 8
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MANNER OF PACKING
COB Packing: Tray + Anti-static bag with vacuum packing + Outher boxes
PlasticTray Vacuum Bag Packing Outer Boxes
Box Size Lengh (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm)
Medium 30 30 24
PN Base PCS/Tray Tray/Bag PCS/Bag Bag/PCS/Medium Box
PFM-006-1202 60 5 300 12/3600
PFM-009-1203 60 5 300 12/3600
PFM-013-1204 60 5 300 12/3600
PFM-040-1206 40 5 200 12/2400
VAL-048-1207 40 5 200 12/2400
VAL-050-1208 40 5 200 12/2400
January2025
LVCOBVAL-050-1208
©2021,LEDVANCEGmbH.Allrightsreserved.
Page 8 of 8